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Process Mouth blown glass vessel with a decal logo.

Two wick candle.  

Natural soy and paraffin mix. 

Burning time approximately 40 hours. 

Fill weight 300gms.

Year of Design 2014

Material Glass and wax.

Product Code SC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA

Scent Fire Medium

Scent Air Medium

Scent Earth Medium

Scent Water Medium

Colour  Red

 White

 Black

 Blue

SC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA

Cleaning Instructions Please see the instructions provided with your candle. 

                                                          

Scent Fire, Air, Earth Water Medium 
A celebration of bare essentials. Inspired from the medieval alchemist and eastern 

philosopher's quest to reduce all matter to four simple elements. Scent of extreme 

simplicity and individual character. Burning time of 40 hours. Designed in London 

Packaging (m)

SC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA

H

0.16 

0.16 

0.16 

0.16

W

0.11 

0.11 

0.11 

0.11

D

0.11 

0.11 

0.11 

0.11

Packaged Weight (kg) 

SC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA 

1.22 

1.22 

1.22 

1.22

Weight (kg)

SC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA

1.04 

1.04 

1.04 

1.04

Dimensions (cm / in)

ESC05F

SC05A

SC05E

SC05WA

Ø 9.0cm / 3.5in

H 14.0cm / 5.5in

Ø 9.0cm / 3.5in

H 14.0cm / 5.5in

Ø 9.0cm / 3.5in

H 14.0cm / 5.5in

Ø 9.0cm / 3.5in

H 14.0cm / 5.5in
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